
2018 Fall
Full-Time

Degree
Female Male Unknown

Non-Degree
Female Male Unknown

Part-Time
Auditor

Male
Degree

Female Male
Non-Degree

Female Male Unknown

Grand
Total

Undergraduate Trinity College of Arts & Sciences

Pratt School of Engineering (Undergraduate)

Other undergraduate

Graduate/Professional The Graduate School

The Fuqua School of Business

Duke Law School

Divinity School

Pratt School of Engineering (Professional)

Nicholas School of the Environment

Sanford School of Public Policy

School of
Medicine

School of Medicine

Physical Therapy Doctorate

Allied Health Graduate Program

Allied Health Certificate Program

School of
Nursing

School of Nursing

School of Nursing - BSN

Interinstitutional Interinstitutional Undergrad

Interinstitutional Grad

Duke Kunshan Duke Kunshan Graduate

Duke Kunshan Professional

Fuqua School of Business - DKU

Grand Total

789

2,660

464

3,078

2739 1

3

8

1

9

1312 92

1,257

5,755

4

90

103

202

313

420

1,053

1,860

110

217

136

247

354

619

1,511

2

3

30

3

1

5

23

6

3

41

6

30

2

2

11

7

59

4

7

6

1

25

217

323

390

574

786

1,725

3,501

2

2

1

144

78

218

1

251

155

261 1

21

4

36

24

11

41 7

2

11

1

1

445

250

576

23

59

193

581 5 26

2

179 1112

218

864

2

44

10

51

8

95

20

26

5

23

38

22

18

64

27

41

98,0668,256 1126155 1 124285 379116 17,221

Duke University Enrollment Statistics for 2018 Fall
Headcount
Captured on September 21, 2018 by the Office of the University Registrar



2018 Fall

Headcount FTE (rounded)
Undergraduate Trinity College of Arts & Sciences

Pratt School of Engineering (Undergraduate)
Other undergraduate

Graduate/Professional The Graduate School
The Fuqua School of Business
Duke Law School
Divinity School
Pratt School of Engineering (Professional)
Nicholas School of the Environment
Sanford School of Public Policy

School of Medicine School of Medicine
Physical Therapy Doctorate
Allied Health Graduate Program
Allied Health Certificate Program

School of Nursing School of Nursing
School of Nursing - BSN

Interinstitutional Interinstitutional Undergrad
Interinstitutional Grad

Duke Kunshan Duke Kunshan Graduate
Duke Kunshan Professional
Fuqua School of Business - DKU

Grand Total

76
1,255
5,745

92
1,257
5,755

208
322
358
565
786
1,725
3,426

217
323
390
574
786
1,725
3,501

1
443
250
565

1
445
250
576

217
729

218
864

36
8

95
20

64
27
41

64
27
41

16,84617,221

Duke University Enrollment Statistics for 2018 Fall
Headcount + Full-Time Equivalent (FTE)
Captured on September 21, 2018 by the Office of the University Registrar

Note: As of Spring 2021, the calculation for Full-Time Equivalent is now using a rounding logic: Full-Time + Part-Time headcount*0.392857 for undergraduate or Full-Time + Part-Time headcount*0.382059 for graduate/professional. School of Nursing BSN follows the graduate/professional logic. The
Dual-Degree Undergraduate career under Duke Kunshan follows the undergraduate logic. This is in line with the numbers that are displaying in the Tableau dashboard that were first introduced in Spring 2021.


