

Duke University Enrollment Statistics for 2018 Fall

Headcount

Captured on September 21, 2018 by the Office of the University Registrar

			2018 Fall Full-Time Part-Time Gr												
			Full- Degree			Time Non-Degree			Auditor	Degree	Part-Time Non-Degree			Grand Total	
			Female Male		Unknown			Unknown		Female	Male	Female		Unknown	Total
Undergraduate		Trinity College of Arts & Sciences	3,078	2,660						9	8				5,755
		Pratt School of Engineering (Undergraduate)	464	789						1	3				1,257
		Other undergraduate				39	27		1			12	13		92
Graduate/Professiona	I	The Graduate School	1,511	1,860		6	3			59	30	25	7		3,501
		The Fuqua School of Business	619	1,053		23	30								1,725
		Duke Law School	354	420	4	5	3								786
		Divinity School	247	313						7	6	1			574
		Pratt School of Engineering (Professional)	136	202						11	41				390
		Nicholas School of the Environment	217	103		1				2					323
		Sanford School of Public Policy	110	90			2			2	3	6	4		217
	School of Medicine	School of Medicine	261	218	1	41	36	1		11	7				576
		Physical Therapy Doctorate	155	78	2	11	4								250
		Allied Health Graduate Program	251	144	2	24	21			2		1			445
		Allied Health Certificate Program	1												1
	School of Nursing	School of Nursing	581	59		5				179	26	12	1	1	864
		School of Nursing - BSN	193	23						2					218
Interinstitutional		Interinstitutional Undergrad										8	10	2	20
		Interinstitutional Grad										51	44		95
Duke Kunshan		Duke Kunshan Graduate	18	23											41
		Duke Kunshan Professional	22	5											27
		Fuqua School of Business - DKU	38	26											64
Grand Total			8,256	8,066	9	155	126	1	1	285	124	116	79	3	17,221



Duke University Enrollment Statistics for 2018 Fall

Headcount + Full-Time Equivalent (FTE)

Captured on September 21, 2018 by the Office of the University Registrar

Note: As of Spring 2021, the calculation for Full-Time Equivalent is now using a rounding logic: Full-Time + Part-Time headcount*0.392857 for undergraduate or Full-Time + Part-Time headcount*0.382059 for graduate/professional. School of Nursing BSN follows the graduate/professional logic. The Dual-Degree Undergraduate career under Duke Kunshan follows the undergraduate logic. This is in line with the numbers that are displaying in the Tableau dashboard that were first introduced in Spring 2021.

			2018	3 Fall
			Headcount	FTE (rounded)
Undergraduate		Trinity College of Arts & Sciences	5,755	5,745
•		Pratt School of Engineering (Undergraduate)	1,257	1,255
		Other undergraduate	92	76
Graduate/Professional		The Graduate School	3,501	3,426
		The Fuqua School of Business	1,725	1,725
		Duke Law School	786	786
		Divinity School	574	565
		Pratt School of Engineering (Professional)	390	358
		Nicholas School of the Environment	323	322
		Sanford School of Public Policy	217	208
	School of Medicine	School of Medicine	576	565
		Physical Therapy Doctorate	250	250
		Allied Health Graduate Program	445	443
		Allied Health Certificate Program	1	1
	School of Nursing	School of Nursing	864	729
		School of Nursing - BSN	218	217
Interinstitutional		Interinstitutional Undergrad	20	8
		Interinstitutional Grad	95	36
Duke Kunshan		Duke Kunshan Graduate	41	41
		Duke Kunshan Professional	27	27
		Fuqua School of Business - DKU	64	64
Grand Total			17,221	16,846